Scell-it’

blind rivet nut closed end - steel zinc
plated - cylindrical head

Reference: TCBD

Dessin technique

Description longue (Informations techniques)

Diameter: M5

Diameter: M8

Diameter: M4

Diameter: M6

Material: Steel

Type: blind

Type: cylindrical threaded
Socket:

Head: Dome head
MAXIMUM CLAMP (mm): 0,3
maximum assembly range (mm): 3
Maximum tensile: 5000
Maximum Shear : 1700



Tableau des caracteristiques

Diameétre
M4
M5
M6
M8

Longueur

16,5
19,0
22,0
26,5

G

0.3-3.0
0.3-3.0
0.5-3.0
0.5-3.0

K
9.0
5.0
12.0
4500

Shear
1700
2800
3500
15.0

Tensile
5000
11300
18000
28000

Référence
TCBDO0430
TCBDO0530
TCBDO0630
TCBDO0830
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